
Critérium Espoirs U11 15/07/2025

EQUIPES Points M. Joués Différence Jonglerie TOTAL

1 TRAPPES ES 1 24 9 24 7 31
2 VERSAILLES 78 FC 1 24 9 45 -0,5 23,5
3 CHATOU AS 1 12 9 -1 6 18
4 MUREAUX OFC 1 15 9 -5 3 18
5 POISSY FC 1 18 9 4 -0,5 17,5
6 VILLENNES ORGEVAL FC 1 14 9 -4 2,5 16,5
7 MANTOIS 78 FC 1 11 9 -13 -1 10
8 VELIZY ASC 1 5 9 -10 4 9
9 VERNEUIL ENTENTE 1 3 9 -23 0,5 3,5

10 MONTESSON US 1 6 9 -17 -4 2

1 BAILLY NOISY SFC 1 23 9 31 2,5 25,5
2 GUYANCOURT ES 1 22 9 39 3 25
3 SARTROUVILLE ES 1 15 9 12 4 19
4 CARRIERES S/S US 1 16 9 0 3 19
5 FONTENAY FLEURY FC 1 17 9 15 -2 15
6 NEAUHPLE PONT RC 78 1 13 9 9 2 15
7 MARLY LE ROI US 1 9 9 -45 2 11
8 HOUILLES AC 1 9 9 -13 -2,5 6,5
9 MESNIL ST DENIS AS 1 4 9 -25 1 5

10 HOUDANAISE REGION FC 1 1 9 -23 1 2

1 MONTIGNY LE BX AS 1 27 9 34 2,5 29,5
2 RAMBOUILLET FC 1 21 9 3 1 22
3 CONFLANS FC 1 16 9 18 3,5 19,5
4 FOURQUEUX AS 1 13 9 7 3,5 16,5
5 VOISINS FC 1 10 9 -23 3 13
6 BOUGIVAL FOOT 1 12 9 -14 -1 11
7 ST GERMAIN FC 1 9 9 -1 2 11
8 CHANTELOUP US 1 9 8 -2 -2 7
9 PLAISIROIS FO 1 8 8 -2 -1,5 6,5

10 PECQ US 1 4 9 -20 1 5

1 CHESNAY 78 FC 1 20 9 5 9 29
2 CELLOIS CS 1 14 9 8 7 21
3 PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN 2 18 9 13 3 21
4 ROSNY CSM 1 19 9 12 0 19
5 ELANCOURT OSC 1 13 9 20 2 15
6 MAUREPAS AS 1 14 9 23 -2 12
7 FEUCHEROLLES USA 1 10 9 -9 1,5 11,5
8 EPONE USBS 1 9 9 -33 -0,5 8,5
9 AUBERGENVILLE FC 1 4 9 -14 0 4

10 LIMAY ALJ 1 5 9 -22 -3 2

Classements - Phase 3  - U11

POULE ELITE

POULE ESPOIR A

POULE ESPOIR B

POULE PROMOTION



Critérium Espoirs U11 18/07/2025

CLUB Nb Pénalité
AUBERGENVILLE FC 1 3
BAILLY NOISY SFC 1 2
BOUGIVAL FOOT 1 1

CARRIERES S/S US 1 2
CELLOIS CS 1 0

CHANTELOUP AS 1 4
CHATOU AS 1 0
CHESNAY FC 1 0

CONFLANS FC 1 2
ELANCOURT OSCE 1 2

EPONE USBS 1 1
FEUCHEROLLES USA 1 2

FONTENAY FLEURY FC 1 3
FOURQUEUX AS 1 2

GUYANCOURT ES 1 3
HOUDANNAISE FC 1 3

HOUILLES AC 1 3
LIMAY ALJ 1 7

MANTOIS 78 FC 1 2
MARLY LE ROI US 1 2

MAUREPAS AS 1 3
MESNIL ST DENIS ASL 1 1

MONTESSON US 1 4
MONTIGNY LE BX AS 1 4

MUREAUX OFC 1 2
NEAUPHLE PONT RC 1 3

PARIS SG FC 1 2
PECQ US 1 1

PLAISIROIS FO 1 4
POISSY AS 1 2

RAMBOUILLET FC 1 2
ROSNY CSM 1 2

SARTROUVILLE ES 1 2
ST GERMAIN AS 1 1

TRAPPES ES 1 1
VELIZY ASC 1 1

VERNEUIL ENTENTE 1 1
VERSAILLES 78 FC 1 4

VILLENNES ORGEVAL FC 1 2
VOISINS AS 1 2

Pénalités (épreuves techniques) - U11
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